
SA
MP
LE

SAMPLE PARTICIPANTS PROGRAMME
DRAMA AND INNOVATIVE PEDAGOGY

Day 1

Evening

Arrival of participants.

Welcome Reception.

Day 2
09.30-13.00

11.00 -11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-16.30

18.30-20.30

Introductions, Values, Learning Log, Icebreakers and teambuilders, InterLFEE
Families (a vehicle to drive community and inclusión).

Playing to Learn, an introduction to process drama as resource in bilingual
education.

Coffee break.

Groundfloor games
Foundation games

Lunch (pocket money provided).

Working with Show What You Know learning events. Understanding key
concepts of ‘languaging’ and ‘deeper learning’.
Family time.

Discovering Lavapies Interactive experiences derived from products of
Erasmus Plus KA2 projects on cultural heritage.

Evening Group Dinner

Day 3
09.00 -11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00- 16.00

Games on the Stairs, engaging and stretching the imagination.

Coffee break.

Storyboards Screenplays and reenactments.

Lunch (pocket money provided).

Show What You Know, ‘The Exhibition’, preparation, process and share.
Evening Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).

Day 4
09.00 -13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

Innovation in action.
Engaging with local practice in a variety of learning contexts.

Lunch (pocket money provided).

Sharing local practice.

Evening Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).



SA
MP
LE

SAMPLE PARTICIPANTS PROGRAMME
DRAMA AND INNOVATIVE PEDAGOGY

Day 5
09.00-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00 -16.00

Upstairs games, reaching across the curriculum.

Coffee break.

SWYK and assessments.

Lunch (pocket money provided).

Digital capture SWYK The Advert and the Trailer.
Evening Group Dinner

Day 6
09.00-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00 -16.00

Rooftop games, SWYK Desert Island Disc it! Working with associations and
multidisciplinary approaches.

Coffee break.

The Panel Show Looking at personification, structures and questions.

Lunch (pocket money provided).

Evaluations reviews and forward planning
Evening Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).

Day 7
10.00-13.00

13.00

Excursion, working outdoors, sensory experiences in forests and parks.

End of course.

Lunch (pocket money provided). Free afternoon.
Evening Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).

Day 8
Departure of participants.

The sharing platform for this course is Google classroom. You will need a free Google
account to access all documents. If you do not have an existing Google account, please
create one before coming on the course. The link to the Google classroom will be provided in
advance of the course.


