

## SAMPLE PARTICIPANTS PROGRAMME DRAMA AND INNOVATIVE PEDAGOGY



Day 1		
	Arrival of participants.	
Evening	Welcome Reception.	
Day 2		
09.30-13.00	Introductions, Values, Learning Log, Icebreakers and teambuilders, InterLFEE Families (a vehicle to drive community and inclusión).	
	Playing to Learn, an introduction to process drama as resource in bilingual education.	
11.00 -11.30	Coffee break.	
11.30-13.00	Groundfloor games Foundation games	
13.00-14.00	Lunch (pocket money provided).	
14.00-16.30	Working with Show What You Know learning events. Understanding key concepts of 'languaging' and 'deeper learning'. Family time.	
18.30-20.30	Discovering Lavapies Interactive experiences derived from products of Erasmus Plus KA2 projects on cultural heritage.	
Evening	Group Dinner	
Day 3		
09.00 -11.00	Games on the Stairs, engaging and stretching the imagination.	
11.00-11.30	Coffee break.	
11.30-13.00	Storyboards Screenplays and reenactments.	
13.00-14.00	Lunch (pocket money provided).	
14.00- 16.00	Show What You Know, 'The Exhibition', preparation, process and share.	
Evening	Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).	
Day 4		
09.00 -13.00	<b>Innovation in action.</b> Engaging with local practice in a variety of learning contexts.	
13.00-14.00	Lunch (pocket money provided).	
14.00-15.00	Sharing local practice.	
Evening	Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).	



Г

## SAMPLE PARTICIPANTS PROGRAMME DRAMA AND INNOVATIVE PEDAGOGY



Day 5	
09.00-11.00	Upstairs games, reaching across the curriculum.
11.00-11.30	Coffee break.
11.30-13.00	SWYK and assessments.
13.00-14.00	Lunch (pocket money provided).
14.00 -16.00	Digital capture SWYK The Advert and the Trailer.
Evening	Group Dinner
Day 6	
09.00-11.00	Rooftop games, SWYK Desert Island Disc it! Working with associations and multidisciplinary approaches.
11.00-11.30	Coffee break.
11.30-13.00	The Panel Show Looking at personification, structures and questions.
13.00-14.00	Lunch (pocket money provided).
14.00 -16.00	Evaluations reviews and forward planning
Evening	Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).
Day 7	
10.00-13.00	Excursion, working outdoors, sensory experiences in forests and parks.
13.00	End of course.
	Lunch (pocket money provided). Free afternoon.
Evening	Free dinner and evening (pocket money provided).
Day 8	
	Departure of participants.

The sharing platform for this course is Google classroom. You will need a free Google account to access all documents. If you do not have an existing Google account, please create one before coming on the course. The link to the Google classroom will be provided in advance of the course.